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Form No Programme Name Candidate Name Father Name Gender

25DC00001612 PH.D IN AGRICULTURE EXTENSION PRACHI YADAV SHIV SAGAR YADAV Female

25DC00000119 PH.D IN BOTANY KM UTKARSHA SURENDRA Female

25DC00000809 PH.D IN COMMERCE ROMI VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA Female

25DC00006006 PH.D IN COMMERCE SHREYA VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD Female

25DC00000684 PH.D IN COMMERCE SHIVANI SRIVASTAVA ANIL SRIVASTAVA Female

25DC00000240 PH.D IN COMMERCE AYUSHI SINGH AKHILESHWAR SINGH Female

25DC00002049 PH.D IN COMMERCE ATULYA KUSHWAHA AMAR BAHADUR SINGH MALE

25DC00006393 PH.D IN COMMERCE PRIYA MISHRA YOGENDRA NATH MISHRA Female

25DC00001222 PH.D IN COMMERCE MANTASHA SHEIKH RIYAZ UDDIN ABBASI Female

25DC00001001 PH.D IN COMMERCE SHILPI KUMARI SUBHASH PRASAD Female

25DC00006296 PH.D IN COMMERCE SHEFALI ANIL KUMAR PODDAR Female

25DC00000507 PH.D IN COMMERCE RAHUL KUMAR MAURYA KAMLESH KUMAR MAURYA MALE

25DC00001014 PH.D IN COMMERCE POONAM KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD Female

25DC00000034 PH.D IN DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES DURGA PRASAD TRIPATHI SHESHDHAR TRIPATHI MALE

25DC00000934 PH.D IN DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES SHALINI SINGH VEER BHAN SINGH Female

25DC00000642 PH.D IN ECONOMICS/APPLIED ECONOMICS ROHIT KUMAR TIWARI J N TIWARI MALE

25DC00000278 PH.D IN ECONOMICS/APPLIED ECONOMICS SANGAM PANDEY UMA KANT PANDEY MALE

25DC00000024 PH.D IN ECONOMICS/APPLIED ECONOMICS SHIV PRAKASH YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV MALE

25DC00006291 PH.D IN ECONOMICS/APPLIED ECONOMICS KM PRIYA DWIVEDI MAHESH NARAYAN DWEVEDI Female

25DC00002039 PH.D IN ECONOMICS/APPLIED ECONOMICS SHALINI TRIPATHI RAKESH TRIPATHI Female

25DC00000665 PH.D IN ENGLISH APARAJITA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH Female

25DC00000266 PH.D IN ENGLISH ANKITA MISHRA G P MISHRA Female

25DC00001856 PH.D IN ENGLISH MAUMITA CHATTERJEE ASHOK CHATTERJEE Female

25DC00000892 PH.D IN ENGLISH AKANKSHA PANDEY VIRENDRA PANDEY Female

25DC00001900 PH.D IN ENGLISH SHUBHI RAJESH KUMAR Female

25DC00005706 PH.D IN ENGLISH TATSAT MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE

25DC00002109 PH.D IN ENGLISH NAZIA NIYAZ MOHD NIYAZ Female

25DC00002384 PH.D IN ENGLISH BHANU PRAKASH SINGH JAGAT BAHADUR SINGH MALE

25DC00000357 PH.D IN ENGLISH ANJALI DWIVEDI ANAND PRAKASH DWIVEDI Female

25DC00000798 PH.D IN ENGLISH SHIVANI TRIPATHI ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI Female

25DC00002462 PH.D IN ENGLISH NANDITA RAO RAMESH CHANDRA Female

25DC00001769 PH.D IN ENGLISH KRISHNA KUMARI MAHABALI Female

25DC00001530 PH.D IN ENGLISH GAURAV UPADHYAY RAVI BHAN UPADHYAY MALE

25DC00005966 PH.D IN ENGLISH SHRUTI SONKAR RAJESH SONKAR Female

25DC00001522 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY PRIYANSHA SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH Female

25DC00002162 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY PRASHANT SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH MALE

25DC00002241 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY SAKSHI YADAV PREM CHAND YADAV Female

25DC00006379 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY BHAVNA JAI  PRAKASH TIWARI Female

25DC00000811 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY DEEPAK SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH MALE

25DC00000157 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY PRASHANT MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA MALE

25DC00001993 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY SURBHI KUSHWAHA VIRENDRA KUSHWAHA Female

25DC00001703 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY SAURABH SINGH RAJPAL SINGH MALE

25DC00001867 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY SHRADDHA JAISWAL SANTOSH JAISWAL Female

25DC00001316 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY AKSHAT TRIPATHI LATE VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI MALE

25DC00005999 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY RAMVISHAL YADAV HARIKESH YADAV MALE

25DC00001811 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY AMAN PATEL HARISHCHANDRA PATEL MALE

25DC00000973 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY RAHUL KUMAR YADAV JAYMANGAL YADAV MALE

25DC00000052 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY MANEESH KASHYAP DEVI PRASAD KASHYAP MALE

25DC00001978 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY MAHENDRA KUMAR SHIV MURAT MALE
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25DC00005790 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY RICHA MAURYA LAL CHANDRA MAURYA Female

25DC00001191 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY CHANDRABHAN SAROJ RAMSHANKAR SAROJ MALE

25DC00000279 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY VIMAL KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE

25DC00001874 PH.D IN GEOGRAPHY VIPIN NATH LATE UDAY NATH MALE

25DC00000314 PH.D IN HINDI SHIVANI PANDEY SHARAD PANDEY Female

25DC00000828 PH.D IN HINDI SALONI SINGH RANJEET SINGH Female

25DC00005960 PH.D IN HINDI SAUMYA PATEL UMA SHANKAR PATEL Female

25DC00002078 PH.D IN HINDI UTAKARSH RAI NAVIN CHANDRA RAI MALE

25DC00001046 PH.D IN HINDI ABHIJEET SHUKLA RISHIKESH SHUKLA MALE

25DC00000820 PH.D IN HINDI UTKARSH RAI ULLAS RAI MALE

25DC00000025 PH.D IN HINDI NIKHIL DWIVEDI NISHA KANT DWIVEDI MALE

25DC00006033 PH.D IN HINDI SWATI TIWARI KRISHNA KANT TIWARI Female

25DC00005834 PH.D IN HINDI HIMANSHU SINGH ANUPAM SINGH MALE

25DC00001427 PH.D IN HINDI AMIT KUMAR RAM PRATAP YADAV MALE

25DC00001614 PH.D IN HINDI JYOTI YADAV VINOD KUMAR Female

25DC00006394 PH.D IN HINDI KOMAL YADAV RAYSAHAB YADAV Female

25DC00005821 PH.D IN HINDI ARADHANA PATEL RAMESH CHANDRA PATEL Female

25DC00005774 PH.D IN HINDI GOLDI DEVI CHANDRA KISHOR GUPTA Female

25DC00001528 PH.D IN HINDI ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA PARMATAMA PRASAD VERMA MALE

25DC00001641 PH.D IN HINDI RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA SURESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE

25DC00001220 PH.D IN HINDI KM KAJAL OM PRAKASH UPADHYAY Female

25DC00000634 PH.D IN HINDI SHIVANI AGRAHARI RAJESH KUMAR AGRAHARI Female

25DC00002053 PH.D IN HINDI SHWETA MISHRA SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA Female

25DC00000345 PH.D IN HINDI AKHAND PRATAP SINGH YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH MALE

25DC00001787 PH.D IN HINDI KM MIRA KUMARI NIRAML RAM Female

25DC00001622 PH.D IN HINDI SUMAN LATA RAMA SHANKAR YADAV Female

25DC00006041 PH.D IN HINDI SHIVENDRA MANI DUBEY SHIVPAWAN KUMAR DUBEY MALE

25DC00001922 PH.D IN HINDI APARNA PATHAK SUSHIL KUMAR PATHAK Female

25DC00001870 PH.D IN HINDI MUSKAN PANDEY SHIVENDRA MANI PANDEY Female

25DC00000215 PH.D IN HINDI SUPRIYA TRIPATHI KRISHNA KANT TRIPATHI Female

25DC00000410 PH.D IN HINDI KISLAY SINGH RAVI PRAKASH SINGH MALE

25DC00001658 PH.D IN HINDI GAURAV SINGH SATYABHAN SINGH MALE

25DC00000845 PH.D IN HINDI SURABHI TIWARI SURYABALI TIWARI Female

25DC00001544 PH.D IN HINDI PRAGATI SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Female

25DC00006176 PH.D IN HINDI ALOK YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE

25DC00002132 PH.D IN HINDI SONAL SINGH GOVIND RAJUL SINGH Female

25DC00001548 PH.D IN HINDI KM PRIYANSHI KRISHNA KUMAR TRIPATHI Female

25DC00006297 PH.D IN HINDI ARYIKA TRIPATHI UMA SHANKAR TRIPATHI Female

25DC00001223 PH.D IN HINDI SHIVANI SINGH AMRESH BAHADUR SINGH Female

25DC00001613 PH.D IN HINDI TRIPTI MISHRA AJAY SHANKAR Female

25DC00001917 PH.D IN HINDI GAUTAM RAMESH YADAV MALE

25DC00002442 PH.D IN HINDI KM NISHTHA DWIVEDI LATE UMAKANT DWIVEDI Female

25DC00006328 PH.D IN HINDI ATUL JAISWAL SHIVHARSH JAISWAL MALE

25DC00001449 PH.D IN HINDI KM SAKSHI SHUKLA SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA Female

25DC00001737 PH.D IN HINDI RUCHI SINGH RAM PRATAP SINGH Female

25DC00000275 PH.D IN HINDI MANDAKINI SINGH LAL BHADUR SINGH Female

25DC00001629 PH.D IN HINDI KARISHMA RAJKUMAR Female

25DC00002479 PH.D IN HINDI ANANYA YADAV DHANANJAY SINGH YADAV Female

25DC00001889 PH.D IN HINDI MINAKSHI TRIPATHI RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI Female
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25DC00001227 PH.D IN HINDI SHIKHA TIWARI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI Female

25DC00001063 PH.D IN HINDI MANEESHA DEVI PHOOL SINGH YADAV Female

25DC00000273 PH.D IN HINDI SHAMSHER BAHADUR SINGH RAM SINGAR SINGH MALE

25DC00006276 PH.D IN HINDI AKASH SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH MALE

25DC00001320 PH.D IN HINDI ASHANSHU TRIPATHI AMBIKESH TRIPATHI MALE

25DC00001040 PH.D IN HINDI JYOTI SINGH BRINDA SINGH Female

25DC00001131 PH.D IN HINDI ADARSH KUMAR RAWAT SIDHARTH SHANKAR RAWAT MALE

25DC00000220 PH.D IN HINDI RATNA SINGH REWATI RAMAN SINGH Female

25DC00002008 PH.D IN HINDI POOJA PANDEY ANIL PANDEY Female

25DC00002032 PH.D IN HINDI POOJA YADAV LALLU YADAV Female

25DC00002074 PH.D IN HINDI GULAM ALI MOHAMMAD KASIM MALE

25DC00000985 PH.D IN HINDI KEERTI SINGH RAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female

25DC00002067 PH.D IN HINDI SNEHLATA SINGH HARI PRATAP SINGH Female

25DC00002710 PH.D IN HINDI RENU MAURYA LATE RAMDULARE MAURYA Female

25DC00001759 PH.D IN HINDI NITU SAROJ GIRJA SHANKAR SAROJ Female

25DC00001435 PH.D IN HINDI KM PAYAL YADAV NANHERAM YADAV Female

25DC00001169 PH.D IN HINDI KANCHAN YADAV RAMANAND SINGH Female

25DC00002433 PH.D IN HINDI POOJA BHARTIYA JIYA LAL BHARTIYA Female

25DC00000612 PH.D IN HINDI DEEPAK KUMAR PRITAM SINGH MALE

25DC00001045 PH.D IN HINDI SHAILENDRA SAROJ MUNNA LAL SAROJ MALE

25DC00000921 PH.D IN HINDI ANKITA SONI SURESH CHANDRA SONI Female

25DC00002641 PH.D IN HINDI REENA VERMA RAM PRATAP VERMA Female

25DC00006411 PH.D IN HINDI KM KANCHAN RAM KISHOR Female

25DC00005968 PH.D IN HINDI ASHEESH KUMAR RAM JIYAWAN MALE

25DC00002346 PH.D IN HINDI RAHUL YADAV DINESH YADAV MALE

25DC00000881 PH.D IN HINDI SHIMPI YADAV RAM ASHISH YADAV Female

25DC00005810 PH.D IN HINDI TEJ PRATAP YADAV HARI VANSH YADAV MALE

25DC00001127 PH.D IN HINDI INDU KALA YADAV MUNSHI YADAV Female

25DC00001052 PH.D IN HINDI ASHOK KUMAR SHYAM DHAR MALE

25DC00002669 PH.D IN HINDI KM MANISHA YADAV VINOD YADAV Female

25DC00002184 PH.D IN HINDI DHIRENDRA SINGH SHYAM SINGH MALE

25DC00000725 PH.D IN HINDI POONAM PAL RAJPATI PAL Female

25DC00001083 PH.D IN HINDI RANJANA DEVI LALATA PRASAD Female

25DC00000115 PH.D IN HINDI SUNIL KUMAR RAM RAJ MAURYA MALE

25DC00006194 PH.D IN HINDI ANJULA YADAV DILDAR YADAV Female

25DC00002201 PH.D IN HINDI ARVIND KUSHWAHA LAVKUSH KUSHWAHA MALE

25DC00001823 PH.D IN HINDI BEENU LATA RAM BHAROS Female

25DC00001588 PH.D IN HINDI MADHURI YADAV GULAB CHANDRA YADAV Female

25DC00000076 PH.D IN HINDI MONEE LAL JEE Female

25DC00001966 PH.D IN HOME SCIENCE SHRISTI DUBEY OM PRAKASH DUBEY Female

25DC00000848 PH.D IN HOME SCIENCE KRITIKA PANDEY OM PRAKASH PANDEY Female

25DC00000301 PH.D IN HOME SCIENCE KM INDU BALAN MALADHANI Female

25DC00005802 PH.D IN HOME SCIENCE RICHA RAM CHANDRA TIWARI Female

25DC00001508 PH.D IN HOME SCIENCE PRATIMA YADAV CHANDRABHAN SINGH YADAV Female

25DC00006344 PH.D IN HOME SCIENCE PRIYANKA PANDEY MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY Female

25DC00000104 PH.D IN MATHEMATICS MITHAI LAL DOODH NATH MALE

25DC00001146 PH.D IN MATHEMATICS SAURABH PANDEY ASHVANI KUMAR PANDEY MALE

25DC00006064 PH.D IN PHYSICS RAJ VERMA RAMESH VERMA MALE

25DC00001152 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SHAILESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR PANDEY MALE
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25DC00006039 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SWAPNIL TRIPATHI SHARAD KUMAR TIWARI Female

25DC00001715 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ROHAN SHUKLA KAMLESH CHANDRA SHUKLA MALE

25DC00005969 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PRATEEK UPADHYAY SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY MALE

25DC00006301 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE VISHWANATH RAMKEWAL SAINI MALE

25DC00006202 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AVESH AHAMAD AHAMAD NOOR MALE

25DC00002815 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE TRIPTI PANDEY SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY Female

25DC00006369 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SACHIN GUPTA AVADHESH KUMAR GUPTA MALE

25DC00001606 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DEEPAK CHAURASIYA INDRAJEET CHAURASIYA MALE

25DC00006072 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE HEMANT SHUKLA KAMLESH KUMAR SHUKLA MALE

25DC00005750 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH SANJAY PRATAP SINGH MALE

25DC00006322 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PRASHANT PRASOON SHANKAR CHOUDHARY MALE

25DC00001311 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE KM GARIMA SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH Female

25DC00001240 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ABHISHEK PANDEY LATE CHANDRA MANI PANDEY MALE

25DC00001963 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE DILEEP KUMAR TIWARI SHYAM SUNDAR TIWARI MALE

25DC00005886 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE KANAK SHRINGA SINGH AJAY SINGH Female

25DC00001290 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE KAPOOR CHANDRA CHAURASIYA BACHCHARAM MALE

25DC00006161 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE JITENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA RAM SAHAREY MALE

25DC00006350 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AYUSH PARASHAR BIRENDRA KUMAR MALE

25DC00005995 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ANUPA MISHRA LATE RAJ KUMAR MISHRA Female

25DC00001565 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE CHANDNI SHRIVASTAVA UMESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Female

25DC00006333 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PAWAN GAUTAM KAMLESH GAUTAM MALE

25DC00001663 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SHREYASHI TRIPATHI DR N K TRIPATHI Female

25DC00006389 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ANSHIKA TIWARI SHANKRACHARYA TIWARI Female

25DC00001764 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE HARSHIT SINGH DHANANJAY SINGH MALE

25DC00001684 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE NAND KUMAR JAISWAL LALLU PRASAD MALE

25DC00002135 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AJAY KUMAR YADAV SHIV MANI YADAV MALE

25DC00002682 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE VIVEK VERMA AJAY KUMAR VERMA MALE

25DC00006374 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SAKSHI GAUR PRAMOD KUMAR GAUR Female

25DC00001417 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SHASHANK KUMAR GAUTAM ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM MALE

25DC00006180 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE NARENDRA KUMAR RAJPOOT ABHINANDAN SINGH RAJPOOT MALE

25DC00000952 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SWAMI VIVEKANAND YADAV BHANU PRATAP YADAV MALE

25DC00000857 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE SUNANDA BHUSHAN NARENDRA DEV Female

25DC00000085 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL RAM AUTAR PATEL MALE

25DC00000977 PH.D IN POLITICAL SCIENCE VIPIN KUMAR BANVARI LAL MALE

25DC00001956 PH.D IN SANSKRIT PHALAK ANJUM MD HAROON Female

25DC00000075 PH.D IN SANSKRIT BRIJESH YADAV SHOBHNATH YADAV MALE

25DC00000062 PH.D IN SANSKRIT RIYA TRIPATHI SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI Female

25DC00001657 PH.D IN SANSKRIT SHIV KISHAN YADAV SUBH LAL YADAV MALE

25DC00006179 PH.D IN SOCIAL WORK SADHANA MISHRA GANESH PRASAD Female

25DC00002143 PH.D IN SOCIAL WORK JUHI PANDEY BRATENDRA PANDEY Female

25DC00006104 PH.D IN SOCIAL WORK SHWATI JAISWAL LATE RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL Female

25DC00005824 PH.D IN SOCIAL WORK MANISH BHARTI CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHOUDHARY MALE

25DC00001910 PH.D IN SOCIAL WORK POOJA INDER SINGH Female

25DC00005683 PH.D IN SOCIAL WORK MANISH KUMAR NIGAM MANDHATA RAM MALE

25DC00006231 PH.D IN ZOOLOGY ADESH PANDEY SHASHI VIND PANDEY MALE

25DC00005817 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SWEKSHA SINGH DINESH SINGH Female

25DC00000726 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO VIVEK YADAV DAYARAM YADAV MALE

25DC00001438 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO KAVYA SWAROOP KANTI SWAROOP SRIVASTAVA Female

25DC00002138 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO ARYAN SONI PHOOL CHANDRA SONI MALE
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25DC00002140 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO POOJA SHARMA SHASHI KUMAR SHARMA Female

25DC00005799 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO PRERNA SRIVASTAVA BIMAL NAYAN SRIVASTAVA Female

25DC00000899 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SHYAM SHANKAR SINGH HANUMAN BAKHAS MALE

25DC00000323 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SARVESH KUMAR SINGH SHYAM KUMAR SINGH MALE

25DC00001932 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO AWDHESH KUMAR SONI SRIRAM SONI MALE

25DC00000741 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO RAGHAVENDRA SINGH KAMAL BHAN SINGH MALE

25DC00001887 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO TUSHAR NAMDEV AJAY KUMAR NAMDEV MALE

25DC00000181 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO RINKOO PANDEY NAGENDRA PRASAD PANDEV MALE

25DC00000629 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SIKANDAR RAMESH SAROJ MALE

25DC00001751 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH MALE

25DC00001452 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SUSHEEL KUMAR PANDEY NARENDRA PRASAD PANDEY MALE

25DC00002199 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO VIRESH YADAV RAM PRASAD YADAV MALE

25DC00002220 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO KRISHNA UPADHYAY JAI PRAKASH UPADHYAY MALE

25DC00001798 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO ANCHAL SINGH RAGHUVAR SINGH Female

25DC00001463 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SAKHARAM YADAV KRISHN KUMAR YADAV MALE

25DC00001745 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO YOGENDRA KUMAR BADRI VISHAL MALE

25DC00001030 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO UDAY RAI ANIL KUMAR MALE

25DC00002606 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO UTKARSH SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MALE

25DC00002203 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO HRIDAY PRASAD DWIVEDI KAMLESHWAR PRASAD DWIVEDI MALE

25DC00002087 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO ASHUTOSH TIWARI RAM KRISHNA TIWARI MALE

25DC00002166 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO SONALI DUBEY SANTOSH DUBEY Female

25DC00001203 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO HARIVANS SINGH SHOBH NATH SINGH MALE

25DC00000398 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO VIDYOTMA KUMARI SASHI BHUSHAN TRIPATHI Female

25DC00001829 PH.D. IN ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE AND ARCHAEO DAYANAND SINGH CHAUHAN JETHU SINGH CHAUHAN MALE

25DC00001295 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY DEEP SHIKHA RAI CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAI Female

25DC00000487 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY MOHAMMAD SHADAN MOHAMMAD ASLAM MALE

25DC00001270 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY VIJAY PRATAP RAM SURAT VERMA MALE

25DC00000364 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ANJOO MISHRA VINOD MISHRA Female

25DC00002020 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ATUL YADAV RAJESH YADAV MALE

25DC00001637 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ABHINAV SINGH AJAY SINGH MALE

25DC00005803 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY RAHUL KUMAR SHER BAHADUR MALE

25DC00006024 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY AMAN UPADHYAY HAWALDAR UPADHYAY MALE

25DC00002215 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ANIL KUMAR YADAV RAJ BAHADUR MALE

25DC00001880 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY MOHAMMAD RAHIL JAVED AKHTAR MALE

25DC00001651 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY PALLAVI RAI ARUN RAI Female

25DC00005725 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAM GATI SINGH MALE

25DC00001653 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY CHANDRABALI KUSHWAHA BALARAM PRASAD KUSHWAHA MALE

25DC00002158 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ABHINENDRA PRATAP PRABAL PRATAP MALE

25DC00001125 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ANUJ YADAV SHIVRAJ YADAV MALE

25DC00005807 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY KM SAUMYA KEAHARWANI RAKESH KUMAR KEAHARWANI Female

25DC00002223 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY AJAY KUMAR RAM BAHADUR MALE

25DC00000676 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY VISHNUKANT RAI VIJAYKANT RAI MALE

25DC00002161 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY VIKAS PANDEY BRIJ LAL PANDEY MALE

25DC00000717 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY SHASHI BHUSHAN YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV MALE

25DC00000386 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY AMIT KUMAR SINGH RAM SUMER SINGH MALE

25DC00001970 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY RAM KISHOR BIHARI LAL MALE

25DC00006289 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY KANCHAN KUMARI BIRENDRA TIWARI Female

25DC00005881 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY JANHVI SRIVASTAV SANJEEV KUMAR SRIVASTAV Female

25DC00000943 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY PREETESH TIWARI AMARESH CHANDRA TIWARI MALE
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25DC00002155 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY NEHA MISHRA VINOD KUMAR MISHRA Female

25DC00000124 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY ABHISHEK SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH MALE

25DC00000993 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY SHIVANI GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Female

25DC00001547 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY HIMANSHU MOHAN AGRAHARI SATYANARAYAN AGRAHARI MALE

25DC00001297 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY RAM GOPAL YADAV KAMATA PRASAD YADAV MALE

25DC00002696 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY UMESH KUMAR RAM KRIPAL MALE

25DC00000989 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY AKANSHA RAJNARAYAN Female

25DC00001779 PH.D. IN MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY VARSHA SINGH BRIJENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female

25DC00001431 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY AANCHAL CHAUHAN SAMARPAL SINGH Female

25DC00001746 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY PRACHI TRIPATHI SANJAY KRISHNA TRIPATHI Female

25DC00006325 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY VAIBHAV VISHWAKARMA RAM VISHNU VISHWAKARMA MALE

25DC00001665 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY ASHUTOSH KUMAR BARANWAL SATISH KUMAR BARANWAL MALE

25DC00001908 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY PRITI MISHRA RABISH KUMAR MISHRA Female

25DC00002022 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY VINAY KUMAR PANDEY VINOD KUMAR PANDEY MALE

25DC00000317 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY KHUSHBOO SRIVASTAVA SURESH CHANDRA Female

25DC00002784 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY ANOOP TIWARI MAHENDRA TIWARI MALE

25DC00000911 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY HARSH BHARTI MR RAVI PRAKASH BHARTIYA MALE

25DC00005758 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY KAISER JAHAN ABU TALIB Female

25DC00002119 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY SAURABH PANDEY JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY MALE

25DC00002193 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY AMRITA PANDEY ASHOK PANDEY Female

25DC00000358 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY ANUBHOOTI DIXIT RATAN DIXIT Female

25DC00001865 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY AMBRISH KUMAR DEV NARAYAN PAL MALE

25DC00002667 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY MAYANK TRIPATHI RAKESH KUMAR TRIPATHI MALE

25DC00000237 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY SANTOSHI VERMA JAGANNATH VERMA Female

25DC00002626 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY GUNJA TIWARI RAJESH TIWARI Female

25DC00001306 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY MUDRIKA JAUHARI NARESH JAUHARI Female

25DC00002250 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY SANDHYA SHARMA LOKNATH SHARMA Female

25DC00002750 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV RAM SHESH YADAV MALE

25DC00000970 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH LETS MOHER SINGH MALE

25DC00000183 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY MUKESH KUMAR TAMESHVAR PRASAD MALE

25DC00001570 PH.D IN SOCIOLOGY RAVIKAR PATEL JAYRAM PATEL MALE
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